Features and Benefits
Distribution Enclosures are intended to provide increased
flexibility and economy for installations where open
office spaces require frequent reconfiguration. For
example, when moves, adds and changes (MACs) are
required between fixed cabling and movable furniture
system layouts, paticularly when solid floors are
installed.

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS Distribution Enclosure C5E
This information is correct as at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOLEX PREMISE NETWORKS
Americas
Tel:  630 969 4550
EMEA
Tel: 44 (0) 2392 205800
APAC
Tel: 61 3 9971 7111
Order No. Description
CPT-00022          6  Port UTP RJ45  568B PowerCat C5E
CPT-00023          8  Port UTP RJ45 568B PowerCat C5E
CPT-00026          6  Port FTP RJ45 568B PowerCat C5E
CPT-00027 8 Port FTP RJ45 568B PowerCat C5E
CPT-00034 Base - Consolidation Point Enclosure
CPT-00035 6 Port UTP (Fully Loaded) Cover C5E
CPT-00036 8 Port UTP (Fully Loaded) Cover C5E
CPT-00037 6 Port FTP (Fully Loaded) Cover C5E
CPT-00038 8 Port FTP (Fully Loaded) Cover C5E
SP110107 12 Port UTP RJ45 568B PowerCat 5E